1/1/2020
MONDAY - FRIDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING

HIGHWAY TO HEAVEN

LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE

LITTLE HOUSE ON THE PRAIRIE

THE NANNY
THE NANNY
THE NANNY
THE NANNY

WILL & GRACE
WILL & GRACE

(E/Nl) = EDUCATIONAL/INFORMATIONAL

Network Program Schedule

SATURDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING
HART TO HART
HART TO HART

MURDOCH MYSTERIES

ALL TIMES EASTERN
SUNDAY

PAID PROGRAMMING

MURDOCH MYSTERIES

SUBJECT TO CHANGE
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01:00P
01:30P
02:00P
02:30P
03:00P
03:30P
04:00P
04:30P
[EH
05:30P
06:00P
06:30P
07:00P
07:30P
08:00P
08:30P
09:00P
09:30P
10:00P
10:30P
11:00P
11:30P
12:00A
12:30A
01:00A
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02:00A
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03:00A
03:30A
04:00A
04:30A




